Org No.	15721	Filed	3/2/2022	Publshing Code	С
Tariff	3	Effective	3/2/2022	Revision	66th

Note: This 66th amendment incorporates the Dec 12, 2021 GRI found in Rule 41.

	Measure	Weight	20' DRY	40' Dry	45' Dry	Notes
Anguilla	\$5.90	\$17.70	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Aruba	\$3.00	\$9.00	\$2,527	\$3,810	N/A	
Barbados	\$2.35	\$7.05	\$2,857	\$3,965	N/A	
Curacao	\$2.75	\$8.25	\$2 <i>,</i> 580	\$3,910	N/A	
Grand Cayman	\$2.55	\$7.65	\$2,138	\$3,321	N/A	
Grenada	\$1.15	\$3.45	\$2,005	\$4,575	N/A	
Haiti	\$3.33	\$9.99	\$1,337	\$1,676	\$1,873	
lamaica (KIN)	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$2,130	\$3,365	\$4,369	
Montserrat	\$4.40	\$13.20	\$3,210	\$5,260	N/A	
St Croix	\$2.50	\$7.50	\$2,860	\$3,810	\$4,570	
St Kitts (BAS)	\$2.58	\$7.74	\$2,599	\$4,155	N/A	
St Thomas	\$2.50	\$7.50	\$2,860	\$3,810	\$4,570	
St Vincent	\$2.75	\$8.25	\$2,310	\$3,790	N/A	
Fortola	\$3.00	\$9.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Trinidad (PTS)	\$2.21	\$6.63	\$1,955	\$2,805	\$3,465	

For Barrel & D-Container Rates, See Rule 30.1.

Southbound Miami RE LCL Cargo NOS Rates							
Destination CFS	Measure	Weight	Per Pallet	Notes			
St Thomas	N/A	N/A	#\$324.00	Expires 4/8/22			
St Thomas	N/A	N/A	# \$425.00	Effective 4/9/22			
Abo	Above Rates are applicable for LCL RE Cargo, NOS.						
Unless otherwise specified, Above rates are subject to all Tariff Rules &							
Surcharges.							
Above Southbound M/W LCL Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs,							
whichever yields the greater revenue.							
#Rates apply per In-Gauge Pallet (48" x 40" x Max height 96") and include FSC,							
OTHC, DTHC surcharges but subject to B/L Fee.							
#Pallet Rates are subject to a \$60.00 Pallet Transfer/Manipulation of Fee per							
Pallet if needed.							